1210B475K250CT
Part Number 1210B475K250CT
Manufacturer Walsin Technology
Description 1210B475K250CT WALSIN
Quantity Available 12896 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1210B475K250CT Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 1210B475K250CT
Manufacturer Part Number 1210B475K250CT Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Walsin Technology Description 1210B475K250CT WALSIN
Package / Case Quantity Available 12896
Package SMD Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
Walsin Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1210B475K250CT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1210B475K250CT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
1210BB225K101NGX085T CAP CER 2.2UF 100V X7R 1210 Knowles NOVACAP 500 pcs
1210B684K160NT 1210B684K160NT NOVACAP Knowles NOVACAP 2000 pcs
1210B472K101CT 1210-472K 1210B472K101CT 1210-472K W W 6000 pcs
1210BK BOX ABS BLACK 5.2"L X 2.96"W Hammond Manufacturing 25 pcs
1210B472K152NT CAP CER 4700PF 1.5KV X7R 1210 Knowles NOVACAP 996 pcs
1210BCT-3 VARIABLE TRANSFORMER 240V 12A Staco Energy Products Co. 500 pcs
1210BE KNOB SMOOTH 0.250" PHENOLIC Davies Molding, LLC. 495 pcs
1210BCT VARIABLE TRANSFORMER 120V 12A Staco Energy Products Co. 500 pcs
1210B473K501NT CAP CER 0.047UF 500V X7R 1210 Knowles NOVACAP 500 pcs
1210BB225K101YX085T CAP CER 2.2UF 100V X7R 1210 Knowles NOVACAP 500 pcs
1210B224K251CT CAP CER 0.22UF 250V X7R 1210 Walsin Technology 500 pcs
1210BB475K500NGX110T CAP CER 4.7UF 50V X7R 1210 Knowles NOVACAP 500 pcs
1210BCT-2 VARIABLE TRANSFORMER 240V 12A Staco Energy Products Co. 500 pcs
1210BB475K500YX110T CAP CER 4.7UF 50V X7R 1210 Knowles NOVACAP 500 pcs
1210B106M500CT 1210 MLCC X7R 10 UF 20% 50V Walsin Technology 500 pcs
1210B104K500CT CAP CER 0.1UF 50V X7R 1210 Walsin Technology 500 pcs
1210B226K160NT 1210B226K160NT FH FH 575 pcs
1210B104K501CT CAP CER 0.1UF 500V X7R 1210 Walsin Technology 500 pcs
1210B223K501NT CAP CER 0.022UF 500V X7R 1210 Knowles NOVACAP 500 pcs
1210B123K501NT 1210-123K 500V 1210B123K501NT 1210-123K 500V W W 24000 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
1210AC202KAT1A 1210AC222KAT1A 1210AC222MAT1A 1210AC222MAT1A 1210AC272JAT1A
1210AC272KAT1A 1210AC272KAT1A 1210AC272MAT1A 1210AC332KAT1A 1210AC332MAT2A
1210AC392KAT1A 1210AC472KAT1A 1210AC472KAT2A 1210AC472MAT1A 1210AC472MAT1A